s e
® 00
| Re-E

Date: 16 Aug 2023

RFQ# No. UNFPA-SYR-RFQ-RH-08-2023-11
Supply of Multivitamin

Addendum number 2

This addendum has been issued to:

1. Extend the deadline until 22 Aug 2022 03:00PM instead of 20 Aug
2023 0300PM

2.Add additional item to the requirement as per attached revised
RFQ.

END OF DOCUMENT

RFQ# No. UNFPA-SYR-RFQ-RH-08-2023-11



